
ICRO ENTERPRISES INC EAST CAROLINA LAND SERVICES
LLC

J HENRY CONSULTANT FIRM LLC

LOGANVILLE, GA COLUMBIA, NC GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 35,000.00 31,500.00 0.00

0002 1022000000-E SP SEALING PVMT CRACKS 212,435 1.09 231,554.15 1.15 244,300.25 1.30 276,165.50LB

TOTAL 266,554.15 TOTAL 275,800.25 TOTAL 276,165.50CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 266,554.15 SUB-TOTAL 275,800.25 SUB-TOTAL 276,165.50ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00573
2023CPT.01.15.10082.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10372.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10462.1,
2023CPT.01.15.10582.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10702.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10942.1,
2023CPT.01.15.20152.1, 2023CPT.01.15.20212.1, 2023CPT.01.15.20272.1,
2023CPT.01.15.20372.1

STATE FUNDED

69.460 MILES

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS ON VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

Jun 21, 2023 4:51 PM BERTIE, GATES, HERTFORD, MARTIN, PASQUOTANK, WASHINGTON, CAMDEN, CHOWAN, CURRITUCK 2:00 PM

Jun 21, 2023

1 / 2 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO



FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT
INC

REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT
MAINTENANCE INC

WILSON, NC FREEMAN, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 20,000.00 2,000.00

0002 1022000000-E SP SEALING PVMT CRACKS 212,435 1.50 318,652.50 1.87 397,253.45LB

TOTAL 338,652.50 TOTAL 399,253.45CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 338,652.50 SUB-TOTAL 399,253.45ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

266,554.15ICRO ENTERPRISES INC 1

275,800.25EAST CAROLINA LAND SERVICES LLC 2

276,165.50J HENRY CONSULTANT FIRM LLC 3

338,652.50FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC 4

399,253.45REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC 5

DA00573
2023CPT.01.15.10082.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10372.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10462.1,
2023CPT.01.15.10582.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10702.1, 2023CPT.01.15.10942.1,
2023CPT.01.15.20152.1, 2023CPT.01.15.20212.1, 2023CPT.01.15.20272.1,
2023CPT.01.15.20372.1

STATE FUNDED

69.460 MILES

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS ON VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

Jun 21, 2023 4:51 PM BERTIE, GATES, HERTFORD, MARTIN, PASQUOTANK, WASHINGTON, CAMDEN, CHOWAN, CURRITUCK 2:00 PM

Jun 21, 2023

2 / 2 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO


